
W-T REGION 

Potential applicants interested in attending an information session, should contact the below NHSP email 
address. Please include the following details: 

Date and Time of Session Requested:  
Name: 
Organization: 
Email address:  

Prior to the session, additional details will be sent to the listed email address.   

 

W-T-NHSP-PNHA@servicecanada.gc.ca 

 

Type of session Language Date Time 

WebEx Sessions  English Tuesday May 28, 2019 
1:00 PM Pacific 

Daylight Time (PDT) 

English Wednesday May 29, 2019 9:00 AM PDT 

English Wednesday June 5, 2019 1:00 PM PDT 

French Thursday June 6, 2019 9:00 AM PDT 

 

Type of session Language Date Time 

Teleconference English Wednesday May 22, 2019 1:00 PM PDT 

English Thursday May 23, 2019 9:00 AM PDT 

French Thursday May 23, 2019 1:00 PM PDT 

 French Tuesday May 28, 2019 9:00 AM PDT 

 English Wednesday May 29, 2019 1:00 PM PDT 

 English Thursday May 30, 2019 1:00 PM PDT 

 English Tuesday June 4, 2019 9:00 AM PDT 

 English Thursday June 6, 2019 1:00 PM PDT 

Teleconference 
Q's and A's: Come 
with your 
questions 

English Tuesday June 11, 2019 9:00 AM PDT 

Teleconference 
Q's and A's: Come 
with your 
questions 

French Thursday June 13, 2019 9:00 AM PDT 

Teleconference 
Q's and A's: Come 
with your 
questions 

English Tuesday June 18, 2019 1:00 PM PDT 
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